

BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No.:BKU/CE/UG/538/2021 Date: 17.11.2021

URGENT NOTIFICATION

Subject: Collection of Mark sheets of UG (Honours & Programme) Semester VI passed out students of the A.Y. 2020–21

All the UG (Honours & Programme) Semester VI passed out students of the A.Y. 2020–21 are advised to contact their colleges after 18.11.2021 to collect their Semester VI Mark sheets from their colleges.

Sd/-

Dr. Shibaji Panda Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

- 1. The Registrar, Bankura University
- 2. The Inspector of Colleges, Bankura University
- 3 All Principals/TiCs/OiCs of affiliated colleges of Bankura University
- 4. The Secretary to the Honourable Vice Chancellor